
 

Invitation to participate in debates 
The following people have been invited to participate in the debates.  

The invitation was sent by MEP Kira Marie Peter-Hansen on February 21, 2021.  

 

Ambassadors 
• Embassy of The people's republic of China in the kingdom of Belgium  

Email: chinaemb_bel@mfa.gov.cn , Phones  0032-27712038  
• Embassy of the People's Republic of China in Denmark  

mail@chinaembassy.dk , Phone 0045-39460889, 0045 39460890 

 

Auction Houses 

Sotherby’s 
• Mitzi Mina, Director of Communication - mitzi.mina@sothebys.com  
• Nathan Drahi, Managing Director of Sotheby's Asia - Nathan.Drahi@sothebys.com 
• General enquiries@sothebys.com  

  

Bonhams 

• Lucinda Bredin, Global Director of Press & Communications - 
lucinda.bredin@bonhams.com - Tel: +44 20 7468 8394  

• Benedict Tsang, Head of Communications, Asia  
benedict.tsang@bonhams.com - Tel: +852 2245 3704 

• General  
info.hk@bonhams.com, press@bonhams.com 

Bruun Rasmussen  
(Danish Auction House owned by Bonhams) 

• General - info@bruun-rasmussen.dk – Ph +45 8818 1111 
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Phillips 

• General Hong Kong 
ClientServicesHongKong@phillips.com – Tel: +852 2318 2000 

• Kirsten MacDonald,  
Regional Director, Scandinavia, kmacdonald@phillips.com, Tel: +45 2010 2111  

• General  
presslondon@christies.com - Tel: +44 (0) 207 389 2664 

  

Christies 

• Victoria Chang. Head of Communications & Content, Asia Pacific  
victoriachang@christies.com - Tel: +852 2978 5319 

• Hannah Schweiger, Head of Public Relations, Christie’s UK  
hschweiger@christies.com - Tel: +44 (0)20 7389 2964 

• General 
presslondon@christies.com - communicationsasia@christies.com   

  

Art Basel  
• Hong Kong - info@mch-group.com  
• Communications - press@artbasel.com 
• Press contact for Art Basel: parisplus.artbasel.com/press/contacts?lang=fr  

 

Art Market under threat in Hong Kong 

Analysis by Dr. Eric Wear, former HK President of International Association of Art Critics 
(AICA). Risks of white-washing and censorship in Hong Kong  
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